CANARY DIVERS |o

Dive
Center

Canary Divers — Courses Price List (Jan 2017)

Discover Scuba £25 N/A N/A 2 for £40 offer currently applies

Diving (Try Dive)

Scuba Review £50 N/A N/A Available on Thursday evenings only during
regular pool sessions — subject to instructor
availability

Scuba Diver / Junior £225 Certification | Open Water | Additional fees may apply for extended

Scuba Diver fee included | Crewpack training periods!

Included
Open Water £325 Certification | Open Water | Additional fees may apply for extended
fee included | Crewpack training periods!
Included
Open Water Referral | £240 N/A Open Water | Additional Fees apply when conducting Open
Crewpack Water Dives at your chosen location
Included
Advanced Open £250 Certification | AOW Discounted to £220 if OW undertaken with
Water fee included | Crewpack Canary Divers
Included
Emergency First £120 Certification | EFR EFR Renewal £85 when conducted alongside
Responder (EFR) fee included | Student other courses
Manual
Included
Rescue Diver £265 Certification | Rescue
fee included | Diver
Crewpack
Included
Rescue Diver & EFR £365 Certification | Rescue Rescue Diver & EFR combined in this course
fee included | Diver
Crewpack
Included
DiveMaster £550 Current DM Pack
PADI DM Included
Fees

DSD Leader £80 Certification Course fee waived if undertaking Canary

fee included Divers DSDs (cert fee only to be paid)

Assistant Instructor £325 Current Current

PADI Al PADI
Fees Instructor
Pack Fees
Open Water Scuba POA POA POA
Instructor

** Speciality Courses etc Overleaf ***




— Open Water

Boat Diver Speciality | £115 Certification | Manual Can only be undertaken when a boat diving
fee included | Included trip is undertaken
Deep Diver Speciality | £160 Certification | Manual Discounted to £130 for Canary Divers
feeincluded | Included Members
MUST have SMB and a Computer
Dry Suit Diver £110 Certification | Manual Recommended that Student has their own
Speciality fee included | Included Drysuit
Emergency Oxygen £110 Certification | Manual Reduced to £70 if tagged onto end of EFR
Provider fee included | Included Course
Enriched Air (EANX) £120 Certification | Manual Discounted to £99 if a group session is
Diver Speciality feeincluded | Included possible
Dry Course — No Dives Necessary
Must have computer
Night Diver Speciality | £130 Certification | Manual Must have own torch
fee included | Included
Search & Recovery £130 Certification | Manual
Diver Speciality fee included | Included
Surface Marker Buoy | £110 Certification | Manual Must have own reel and SMB
(SMB) Speciality fee included | Included
Underwater Navigator | £110 Certification | Manual Must have own compass
Speciality fee included | Included
Wreck Diver £125 Certification | Manual
Speciality fee included | Included
Peak Performance £110 Certification | Manual
Buoyancy Speciality fee included | Included
Technical Diver Courses:
Sidemount Speciality | £165 — If £25 No Manual
Using own | Certification | Available yet
kit Fee (Additional
fee when
£260 — If manual is
using our available)
kit
Tec 40 £260 £25 £40 for Single Manual / Crewpack covers all of Tec
Certification | Manual 40, 45, 50
Fee Or
£65 for + Equipment Hire - £25 per day
Crewpack + Gases
(covers Tec
40, 45, 50)
Tec 45 £260 £25 As Above As Above
Certification
Fee
Tec 50 £260 £25 As Above As Above
Certification
Fee
Discover Tec £50 N/A N/A
- Pool
Discover Tec £135 N/A N/A £50 discount from Tec 40 course if

undertaken subsequently




